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MOBEL

$2: HEINRICH
Highlights

Paris

verschiedene Grof3en
bestellbar

extra Stauraum im
Bettkasten

TFK-Matratze mit
festvernahtem Topper

|



Paris H2/H3
50456-100
50456-520
50456-610
50456-700
50456-710
50456-720

Paris H3/H4
50456-100
50456-520
50456-610
50456-700
50456-710
50456-720

Farbe

blau
natur
taupe
anthrazit
grau
silber

Farbe
blau
natur
taupe
anthrazit
grau
silber

Preis

Dessin
50456-100

50456-520

50456- 610

50456-700

50456-710

50456-720

Dessin
50456-100

50456-520

50456- 610

50456-700

50456-710

50456-720

Grope

160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm

Groéfe

160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm
160 x 200 cm
180 x 200 cm

Artikel-Nr.

10315803
10309389
10315804
10309398
10379066
10379195
10315807
10309396
10315805
10305426
10315806
10305366

Artikel-Nr.
10325921
10325915
10325922
10325917
10379193
10379226
10325924
10325918
10325925
10325919
10325926
10325920




